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Source: Larry A. Nathanson, MD, Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center, Boston.

AS Name CC

63 Y.R. R LegLlac

72 M.Y. Fever

40 M.C. Abd Pain

87 M.l.  Foot Ulcer

40 D.P.  Near Synco

89 B.F. L Weakness

66 B.Y. Weakness

Available

Available

61 C.B. Abd Pain

34 B.P.  Dyspnea

54 M.S. Abd Pain

50 J.P.  Chest Pain

19 E.D. Bilat Abd
Available

80 B.K. Abd Pain
Available
Available

91 LLR. MsA’s
Available
Blocked -- 7rauma
Req Cleaning

XR

Xc
XC

MC

xX X

Att

Larry N

Larry N

JLB

JLB

JLB
JLB

JLB

Req Registration (2) -- Dyspnea

74 G.T. Nose Inj

ED Dashboard

Res

Paymon

Paymon

Paymon

clewis

vasudev
Paymon
vasudev

clewis

clewis

Nur Dsp TID
Sally M 6h
SallyM A 3h
SallyM R 2h
Sally M
Colleen
Colleen A
Colleen 1h
5h
2h
Rob R 2h
1h
Rob R 43m
j fahey 9m
j fahey
37m
Sally M
Yole
dave

3 patients in WR

Rm
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
37
38
39
33
34
35
36
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
T1
T2
T3

AS Name CC XR L At Res Nur
19 N.P. Eval L LaryN — Dave
51 EC NeckCramp ¢ L Cio kevin  Dave
81 A.K. Bleeding L Cio kevin  Dave

Available

Available
89 FL. Leg Pain/S L Cio kevin  Kim G
46 C.J. FeverHaM x Larry N Micah  Collen
68 A.G. Leg Pain Cio DalyJ  Neal
49 L.T. BilatKnee x Cio Neal
36 G.P. Vag Bleed Cio Kim G
28 I.B.  Back Pain Neal
18 S.S. L Ankle In Cio Kim G
44 B.A. Back Pain Neal

Available

Available

Expect -- Chest Pain
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

In Dept=26 CDU=0 Adm=0 Req=3 MN=58

Dsp




